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LAUREATE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Name 

8. Mrs. Sharab Dolma 

Dr. Shiv Raj Singh 

2. 

Dr. (Mrs.) Meera Singh 

10. Mrs. Poonam Thakur 

Mrs. Kiran Dharmani 

Mrs. Kamlesh Verma 

Mrs. Shavika Joshi 

Mrs. Reena Devi 

Mrs. Seema Rapta 
Mr. Shyam Sunder 

15. Mr. Amarnath 

Dr. Lok Pal Sharma 

Mr. Ravinder Thakur 

Mr. Hem Chand 

Mrs. Sarla Devi 

18. Mrs. Kaushalya 

Mr. Arvind Kumar 

Mr. Ranjeev Pandit 

Mr. Ranjeev Pandit 

Mrs. Kaushalya 

Affliated to C. B. s. E. , New Delhi (No, 63 0045) 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 
Designation 

Chairman 
Principal/ Member 

Secretary 
Member Teacher 

Member Teacher 

Member Parent 

Member Parent 

Member Parent 

Member Parent 

Member Parent 

Member Parent 

Member Teacher 

Member Teacher 
Member Teacher 

Member Teacher 

Member Teacher 

Member Teacher 
Member Teacher 

President 

Vice-President 

Dr.(Mrs.)Meera Singh 
Psinsjpal 

Address 

Laureae Puble Sciool 
Bharari Shua 

Shiv Villa, Kanlog, Shimla 
Laureate Public School, Brance Peth, 
Bharari, Shimla 
Laureate Public School, Brance Peth, 
Bharari, Shimla 
Laureate Public School, Brance Peth, 
Bharari, Shimla 
Panchwati, Bharari, Shimla 

Member Teacher Soni Cottage, Upper Bharari, Shimla 

Soma Niwas, Kuftadhar, Shimla 
Village Naya Khet, P.0.- Kiar Koti, Shimla 
Pushap Kunj, Kuftadhar, Shimla 
Village Shahal, P.O. -Bhont, Shimla 
Village Kanena, P. 0. -Bharari, Shimla 
Village Dudhli, Shobha Sadan, Bharari, 
Shimla 

Police Line, Bharari, Shimla 
Village Parechi, P.0.- A.G., Shimla 
Hill View Lodge, Bharari, Shimla 
Chandel Bhawan, Vilage Kelti, Shimla 
/o Mehta Niwas, Lower Dudhli, Shimla 
Hotel Panchsheel, Below Old Bus Stand, 
Shimla 

Hotel Panchsheel, Below Old Bus Stand, 
Shimla 

Soni Cottage, Upper Bharari, Shimla 

pr. Ran Singh 

0177-2804065 

2802412 

Brance - Peth, Bharari, Shimla-171003 (H.P) 
Web: www.laureateshimla.com e-mail:laureate93 @ gmail.com 

(No. 43034) 

Mobile No. 

94185-72999 

94180-38465 

98165-40741 

94598&-21542 

8629808100 

98163-18854 

78767-72856 

79747-09800 

94598-78513 

85806-03683 

82788-99629 

89885-04509 

98054-53247 

94185-88769 

94188-68054 

98169-52060 

98163-47053 

94186-65418 

98163-47053 

MAeaging Director 
Laureate Public School 

Bhararl, Shimla 

94186-65418 

PRESIDENT & VICE-PRESIDENT ELECTED BY MEMBER PARENTS 
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