

LAUREATE PUBLIC SCHOOL

Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi (No. 630045)

(No. 43034)

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

S.No.	Name	Designation	Address	Mobile No.
1.	Dr. Shiv Raj Singh	Chairman	Shiv Villa, Kanlog, Shimla	94185-72999
2.	Dr.(Mrs.) Meera Singh	Principal/ Member	Laureate Public School, Brance Peth,	94180-38465
		Secretary	Bharari, Shimla	
3.	Mrs. Kiran Dharmani	Member Teacher	Laureate Public School, Brance Peth,	98165-40741
			Bharari, Shimla	
4.	Mrs. Kamlesh Verma	Member Teacher	Laureate Public School, Brance Peth,	94598-21542
			Bharari, Shimla	
5.	Mrs. Shavika Joshi	Member Parent	Panchwati, Bharari, Shimla	8629808100
6.	Dr. Lok Pal Sharma	Member Parent	Soma Niwas, Kuftadhar, Shimla	98163-18854
7.	Mr. Ravinder Thakur	Member Parent	Village Naya Khet, P.O Kiar Koti, Shimla	78767-72856
8.	Mrs. Sharab Dolma	Member Parent	Pushap Kunj, Kuftadhar, Shimla	79747-09800
9.	Mr. Hem Chand	Member Parent	Village Shahal, P.O. –Bhont, Shimla	94598-78513
10.	Mrs. Poonam Thakur	Member Parent	Village Kanena, P.O. –Bharari, Shimla	85806-03683
11.	Mrs. Sarla Devi	Member Teacher	Village Dudhli, Shobha Sadan, Bharari,	82788-99629
			Shimla	
12.	Mrs. Reena Devi	Member Teacher	Police Line, Bharari, Shimla	89885-04509
13.	Mrs. Seema Rapta	Member Teacher	Village Parechi, P.O A.G., Shimla	98054-53247
14.	Mr. Shyam Sunder	Member Teacher	Hill View Lodge, Bharari, Shimla	94185-88769
15.	Mr. Amarnath	Member Teacher	Chandel Bhawan, Village Kelti, Shimla	94188-68054
16.	Mr. Arvind Kumar	Member Teacher	C/o Mehta Niwas, Lower Dudhli, Shimla	98169-52060
17.	Mr. Ranjeev Pandit	Member Teacher	Hotel Panchsheel, Below Old Bus Stand, Shimla	98163-47053
18.	Mrs. Kaushalya	Member Teacher	Soni Cottage, Upper Bharari, Shimla	94186-65418
	PRESIL	DENT & VICE-PRESIDE	NT ELECTED BY MEMBER PARENTS	
1.	Mr. Ranjeev Pandit	President	Hotel Panchsheel, Below Old Bus Stand,	98163-47053
			Shimla	
2.	Mrs. Kaushalya	Vice-President	Soni Cottage, Upper Bharari, Shimla	94186-65418

Dr.(Mrs.)Meera Singh

Principal

Laureate Public School

Bharari Shimla

Dr. Ran Singh

Miningung Director Laureate Public School Bharari, Shimla